

East Coast Junior Championships

Killington, VT
Mar 13, 2016 (Sun) (N1568) (N1567)

Official

Head Judge: DZIEMIAN, Tad
Chief of Comp: SOAR, Thomas
T.D.: MITCHELL, Jim
Chief of Scoring: MORSEY, Chase
Judge 1(T&A): DZIEMIAN, Tad
Judge 2(T&A): WIELAND, Herb
Judge 3(Land): MILES, Abigail

Course: Mouse
Inrun Length: 100 m
Inrun Pitch: 16 deg
Landing Len: 100 m
Landing Pitch: 24 deg
Table Len: 20 m
Table Pitch: 5 deg

Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.

Aerials Sunday Event Date: Mar 13, 2016 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 2:20 pm
Killington, VT East Coast Junior C

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	J.1	J.2	J.3	Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
1	113 SHEEHAN, Claire	F15	Wva	8.4	8.7	9.1	26.20	ft	2.000	52.40	
				8.3	8.8	8.6	25.70	D	1.620	41.63	94.03
2	23 COLLINS, Bridget	F15	Buf	9.7	9.8	9.7	29.20	K	1.620	47.30	
				10.0	9.7	9.2	28.90	S	1.600	46.24	93.54
3	85 MORSE, Toril	F13	Wva	9.5	9.7	8.8	28.00	TS	1.700	47.60	
				9.0	9.6	9.8	28.40	S	1.600	45.44	93.04
4	17 CAVALLO, Julianna	F13	Kms	9.9	9.6	9.6	29.10	S	1.600	46.56	
				8.3	8.0	9.9	26.20	SS	1.700	44.54	91.10
5	83 MITCHELL, Sophie	F15	Wbk	9.5	8.7	9.3	27.50	S	1.600	44.00	
				8.1	8.8	8.8	25.70	3	1.780	45.74	89.74
6	89 O'MARAH, Margot	F15	Wva	7.3	8.5	7.9	23.70	3	1.780	42.18	
				9.8	9.7	9.8	29.30	S	1.600	46.88	89.06
7	71 MACHADO, Sofia	F13	Gsr	9.4	9.1	8.5	27.00	D	1.620	43.74	
				9.1	9.4	9.6	28.10	S	1.600	44.96	88.70
8	108 SAWYER, Abbie	F17	Lon	8.7	7.8	7.5	24.00	DD	1.740	41.76	
				9.0	8.8	8.2	26.00	TTS	1.800	46.80	88.56
9	82 MITCHELL, Sabin	F15	Wbk	9.2	9.1	9.0	27.30	S	1.600	43.68	
				9.3	9.1	9.0	27.40	D	1.620	44.38	88.06
10	2 ALEXANDER, Shelby	F15	Wva	8.5	8.8	8.1	25.40	S	1.600	40.64	
				9.3	9.3	9.1	27.70	G	1.630	45.15	85.79
11	61 KELSEY, Lila	F13	Wva	8.2	9.1	9.5	26.80	S	1.600	42.88	
				8.1	9.3	8.8	26.20	D	1.620	42.44	85.32
12	54 HENRICH, Emily	F17	Buf	7.6	9.0	8.3	24.90	SS	1.700	42.33	
				8.6	8.0	8.0	24.60	DD	1.740	42.80	85.13
13	9 BACON, Isabella	F13	Hv	6.9	7.0	6.7	20.60	3	1.780	36.66	
				9.3	9.4	9.5	28.20	S	1.600	45.12	81.78
14	40 ELLIOT, Madison	F15	Buf	8.2	8.0	9.5	25.70	S	1.600	41.12	
				8.8	7.6	8.6	25.00	D	1.620	40.50	81.62
15	18 CEHELKY, Carly	F13	Wva	7.3	7.2	7.6	22.10	TS	1.700	37.57	
				9.5	9.1	8.6	27.20	S	1.600	43.52	81.09
16	87 MULLALY, Hannah	F13	Lon	6.9	6.9	7.5	21.30	TS	1.700	36.21	
				9.1	9.3	8.7	27.10	S	1.600	43.36	79.57
17	60 KELLER, Caroline	F13	Lon	7.4	7.6	6.6	21.60	TS	1.700	36.72	
				8.8	9.4	8.2	26.40	S	1.600	42.24	78.96
18	93 OSINSKI, Montana	F13	Kms	8.1	9.2	9.2	26.50	SS	1.700	45.05	
				6.7	6.4	5.7	18.80	3	1.780	33.46	78.51
19	52 HARVEY, Sadie	F15	Gsr	7.5	7.9	8.0	23.40	D	1.620	37.90	
				7.3	9.0	9.0	25.30	S	1.600	40.48	78.38
20	124 STUTZMAN, Jessica	F15	Wva	8.5	7.8	6.6	22.90	S	1.600	36.64	

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	J.1	J.2	J.3	Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				7.3	8.4	7.6	23.30	SS	1.700	39.61	76.25
21	86 MULDER, Samantha	F13	Wva	8.1	8.0	7.5	23.60	TS	1.700	40.12	
				7.8	6.7	6.9	21.40	D	1.620	34.66	74.78
22	56 HOLMES, Paige	F13	Wva	7.9	6.8	8.0	22.70	S	1.600	36.32	
				8.5	7.5	8.4	24.40	N	1.560	38.06	74.38
23	39 ELLIOT, Chelsea	F13	Buf	8.1	7.9	8.3	24.30	S	1.600	38.88	
				6.7	7.4	7.3	21.40	T	1.600	34.24	73.12
24	132 YOUNG, Zoey	F13	Buf	5.4	6.9	5.0	17.30	SS	1.700	29.41	
				8.2	8.4	9.1	25.70	TS	1.700	43.69	73.10
25	67 LEWIS, Taylor	F13	Gsr	6.3	6.8	7.0	20.10	3	1.780	35.77	
				7.2	6.8	7.2	21.20	DX	1.740	36.88	72.65
26	73 MANGANO, Olivia	F15	Buf	5.3	5.7	5.6	16.60	K	1.620	26.89	
				8.3	7.8	8.3	24.40	TS	1.700	41.48	68.37
1	81 MITCHELL, Aidan	M15	Wva	8.8	9.9	9.2	27.90	5o-	2.220	61.93	
				9.1	8.9	9.4	27.40	fT	2.000	54.80	116.73
2	101 REILEY, Kaylen	M13	Nys	7.9	7.7	7.6	23.20	fPX	2.120	49.18	
				8.9	9.6	9.2	27.70	bPX	2.120	58.72	107.90
3	114 SHEEHAN, Michael	M13	Wva	8.7	8.6	8.2	25.50	fT	2.000	51.00	
				8.8	8.8	8.9	26.50	fPX	2.120	56.18	107.18
4	76 MASTERS, Reece	M15	Wva	9.9	9.1	8.3	27.30	5oG-	2.350	64.15	
				6.1	5.8	6.3	18.20	3oG	2.110	38.40	102.55
5	95 PEATMAN, Drew	M13	Wva	8.6	7.8	8.2	24.60	5g-	2.150	52.89	
				7.7	8.3	8.0	24.00	7	2.060	49.44	102.33
6	118 SMITH, Caiden	M13	Lon	8.9	9.2	9.1	27.20	3X	1.900	51.68	
				7.6	7.4	8.2	23.20	7	2.060	47.79	99.47
7	70 LYNCH, Owen	M13	Gsr	8.4	9.0	8.9	26.30	3X	1.900	49.97	
				7.7	7.2	7.8	22.70	7X	2.180	49.48	99.45
8	29 DEMURIAS, Alexande	M15	Wva	9.4	9.0	9.0	27.40	-5g	2.150	58.91	
				6.4	6.5	6.2	19.10	3oG	2.110	40.30	99.21
9	133 ROCKENSUESS, Jude	M15	Buf	8.7	9.7	8.7	27.10	TTS	1.800	48.78	
				8.6	9.6	8.8	27.00	TTT	1.800	48.60	97.38
10	104 ROTHBERG, Michael	M13	Kms	8.5	9.5	9.3	27.30	3	1.780	48.59	
				9.4	9.4	9.1	27.90	XS	1.720	47.98	96.57
11	126 SWITZER, Ian	M15	Wva	8.2	7.3	8.2	23.70	-5	2.020	47.87	
				8.4	7.5	7.6	23.50	7	2.060	48.41	96.28
12	28 DAVENPORT, Jace	M13	Wbk	9.6	9.7	9.1	28.40	3G	1.910	54.24	
				7.9	7.8	7.6	23.30	3	1.780	41.47	95.71
13	24 COLLINS, Liam	M15	Buf	9.5	9.5	8.4	27.40	bPX	2.120	58.08	
				6.7	4.9	6.2	17.80	bT	2.000	35.60	93.68
14	27 DARNLEY, Caleb	M15	Hv	8.2	7.5	8.7	24.40	TTT	1.800	43.92	
				8.4	8.7	8.3	25.40	TTTT	1.900	48.26	92.18
15	1 ALEXANDER, Digby	M13	Wva	9.0	9.6	8.5	27.10	S	1.600	43.36	
				7.8	8.8	8.1	24.70	3	1.780	43.96	87.32
16	100 REILEY, Camden	M15	Nys	9.0	9.4	8.1	26.50	7	2.060	54.59	
				4.7	5.2	6.1	16.00	5-	2.020	32.32	86.91
17	37 DUDA, Tyler	M13	Sev	7.8	8.7	7.8	24.30	TS	1.700	41.31	
				7.7	9.4	8.5	25.60	3	1.780	45.56	86.87
18	19 CHRISTIAN, James	M13	Wva	8.0	8.2	8.1	24.30	TS	1.700	41.31	
				9.3	9.8	8.6	27.70	S	1.600	44.32	85.63
19	98 RANDALL, Brenten	M17	Abe	7.1	6.6	7.5	21.20	3g	1.910	40.49	
				8.0	7.1	7.2	22.30	3	1.780	39.69	80.18
20	26 DAMORE, Tyler	M13	Kms	7.9	7.6	8.2	23.70	3	1.780	42.18	
				4.8	6.4	6.7	17.90	3X	1.900	34.01	76.19
21	115 SHTEYNMAN, Yakov	M13	Msn	7.7	7.0	6.6	21.30	3	1.780	37.91	
				6.7	7.1	7.4	21.20	XS	1.720	36.46	74.37
22	8 BABB, Kyle	M13	Wva	7.2	7.2	7.3	21.70	GS	1.730	37.54	
				5.5	4.8	3.5	13.80	S	1.600	22.08	59.62
23	72 MANGANO, Michael	M13	Buf	5.3	6.7	5.0	17.00	G	1.630	27.71	
				5.3	5.1	5.7	16.10	K	1.620	26.08	53.79

Winfree 2016.14, B Rules, Rand=108 @ 7:25a(16-3-13), A, Not Elim